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 Bakker-Kreuger6151 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 615 615 615 615 614 615 615 615 615 615 615 615

 Jansen-Poland1052 615 615 615 615 615 615 615 615 614 614 614 614 615 105 105 105 105 105 105 105

 Alain Berg6143 619 617 617 617 617 617 617 617 111 105 105 196 105 619 619 614 614 614 614 614

 Tubben-Weering1114 617 619 619 619 619 619 619 111 105 619 619 619 619 614 614 619 619 619 619 111

 Daan Meijer1075 616 111 111 111 111 111 111 105 619 111 196 105 616 616 107 107 107 107 111 107

 van Vliet-Meijer1086 705 105 105 105 105 105 105 619 101 101 722 616 107 107 616 616 111 111 107 616

 Roger Grouwels1967 722 616 196 196 101 101 101 101 196 196 616 107 245 245 111 111 616 616 616 103

 Hein Koopman1038 733 196 616 101 196 196 196 196 722 722 107 245 211 211 103 103 103 103 103 196

 Stowell-Bridle6199 105 101 101 616 616 616 616 722 616 616 103 211 264 264 245 196 196 196 196 108

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh70510 111 722 722 722 722 722 722 616 107 107 705 264 201 103 264 264 108 108 108 722

 van Dam-Jongejan72211 196 705 107 107 107 107 107 107 103 103 245 201 103 111 211 722 722 722 722 619

 Bridle-Fryrileiv61612 101 733 103 103 103 103 103 103 617 617 211 103 111 201 201 201 264 705 705 705

 van Dam-van Wijngaarden73313 107 107 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 264 722 722 196 196 108 705 733 733 733

 Cees Wijsman14914 103 103 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 201 111 196 722 722 705 733 149 149 149

 van den Berg-van den Berg24515 201 201 201 211 211 211 108 108 108 245 233 233 206 206 108 206 206 245 245 245

 Tappel-Wisselink21116 211 211 211 201 245 245 211 245 245 108 206 206 336 108 206 733 149 201 201 201

 de Beus-Schouten23317 233 264 264 264 201 108 245 211 211 211 336 336 222 222 705 222 245 264 211 211

 Tony Vijfschaft20618 264 245 245 245 264 201 201 264 264 264 222 222 705 705 222 149 201 211 264 264

 de Borst-de Borst20119 245 233 233 108 108 264 264 201 201 201 111 705 233 336 323 323 211 206 206 233

 de Kimpe-de Wilde26420 307 382 336 233 233 233 233 233 149 149 382 382 382 382 336 454 233 233 233 206

 de Wit-Schoonhoven22221 382 336 222 222 222 222 206 206 233 233 307 323 108 323 733 245 222 222 222 222

 Speelman-van der Grift30722 336 222 108 336 206 206 336 336 206 206 323 307 323 307 149 211 307 307 307 307

 Frankenhout-van Buuren jr.38223 206 206 382 206 336 336 222 149 336 336 325 325 307 325 382 481 382 382 382 382

 Maik Broersen32324 222 307 206 382 382 382 149 222 222 222 454 108 325 149 307 233 336 323 323 323

 de Vreede-de Leeuw33525 325 108 307 307 307 149 382 382 382 382 335 454 149 733 325 381 323 336 335 335

 Vianen-van Dijk71026 108 325 325 325 325 307 307 307 307 307 149 149 454 454 454 307 325 335 336 710

 Arendsen-Arendsen33627 323 323 323 323 323 325 325 325 325 323 108 335 733 461 461 382 381 325 710 336

 Hoogwerf-Teirlinck32528 433 335 335 335 149 323 323 323 323 325 733 733 335 481 481 336 335 710 325 325

 Dekker-de Wit45429 335 454 454 149 335 335 335 454 454 454 433 433 433 401 233 325 710 454 454 454

 Bernard Blaak48130 461 433 433 454 454 454 454 335 335 335 461 461 461 452 328 710 454 481 481 481

 Mark Jobst46131 401 461 149 433 433 433 433 433 433 433 452 481 481 328 381 335 481 461 461 461

 Nieman-Knap40132 452 452 461 452 452 452 452 452 452 452 481 401 401 381 335 402 461 401 401 401

 Mick Schutte43333 454 401 452 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 401 452 452 233 710 461 401 433 433 433

 Harper-Broersen32834 301 301 401 401 401 401 401 481 481 481 301 328 328 453 402 401 433 328 328 328

 Han Kirchhoff45235 481 481 481 481 481 481 473 401 401 401 328 381 381 335 401 433 328 452 452 452

 Drummen-Drummen43236 473 473 473 473 473 473 481 473 473 301 381 432 432 710 433 328 452 432 432 432

 Daaf Steentjes38137 453 149 301 301 301 301 301 301 301 328 432 301 453 402 452 452 432 381 381 381

 van der Voort-Koper40238 328 453 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 381 453 453 402 433 432 432 402 402 402 402

 Han Wannet45339 801 328 453 710 710 710 710 710 710 710 402 402 710 432 301 301 453 453 453 453

 van den Broeck-Iserbyt80140 381 381 710 453 453 453 381 381 381 432 801 801 801 301 453 453 801 801 801 801

 Larosa-Gonzalez61741 402 710 381 381 381 381 432 432 432 453 710 710 301 801 801 801

 Bart Arendsen10142 432 801 432 432 432 432 453 453 453 402 617

 Bob Herber17743 860 432 801 402 402 402 402 402 402 801

 Martijn Wijsman47344 149 402 402 801 801 801 801 801 801
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 Bakker-Kreuger6151 615 615 615 615 615 615 615

 Jansen-Poland1052 105 105 105 105 105 105 105

 Alain Berg6143 614 614 614 614 614 614 614

 Tubben-Weering1114 111 111 111 111 111 111 111

 Daan Meijer1075 107 107 107 107 107 107 107

 van Vliet-Meijer1086 196 196 196 108 108 108 108

 Roger Grouwels1967 616 108 108 196 196 196

 Hein Koopman1038 103 103 103 103 103 103

 Stowell-Bridle6199 108 619 619 619 619 619

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh70510 722 722 705 705 705 705

 van Dam-Jongejan72211 619 705 722 722 722 722

 Bridle-Fryrileiv61612 705 616 616 733 733 616

 van Dam-van Wijngaarden73313 733 733 733 616 616 733

 Cees Wijsman14914 149 149 149 149 149 149

 van den Berg-van den Berg24515 245 245 245 245 245

 Tappel-Wisselink21116 201 201 201 201 201

 de Beus-Schouten23317 211 211 211 211 211

 Tony Vijfschaft20618 233 233 233 233 233

 de Borst-de Borst20119 264 264 264 264 206

 de Kimpe-de Wilde26420 206 206 206 206

 de Wit-Schoonhoven22221 222 222 222 222

 Speelman-van der Grift30722 307 307 307 307

 Frankenhout-van Buuren jr.38223 382 382 382 382

 Maik Broersen32324 323 323 323 323

 de Vreede-de Leeuw33525 335 335 335 335

 Vianen-van Dijk71026 710 710 710 710

 Arendsen-Arendsen33627 336 336 336 336

 Hoogwerf-Teirlinck32528 325 325 325 325

 Dekker-de Wit45429 454 454 454 454

 Bernard Blaak48130 481 481 481

 Mark Jobst46131 461 461 461

 Nieman-Knap40132 401 401 401

 Mick Schutte43333 433 433 433

 Harper-Broersen32834 328 328 328

 Han Kirchhoff45235 452 452 452

 Drummen-Drummen43236 432 432 432

 Daaf Steentjes38137 381 381 381

 van der Voort-Koper40238 402 402

 Han Wannet45339 453 453

 van den Broeck-Iserbyt80140 801

 Larosa-Gonzalez61741

 Bart Arendsen10142

 Bob Herber17743

 Martijn Wijsman47344
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 Leonid Protasov86045 710
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